
49 Scottish Borders CouncilMart Street - Burnfoot - Silverbuthall - Stirches - Mart Street
Effective from: 02/10/2023

Monday to Friday

Hawick, Oliver Crescent
High Street opp Horse
Hawick, Travel Agents
Hawick, East Stewart Pl
Burnfoot, The Meadows
Burnfoot, Shops
Hawick, Wilson Dr
Silverbuthall, Branxholme Road
Hawick, Alemoor Ct
Hawick, Wallace Ct
Hawick, Mart St
Hawick, Oliver Crescent

1226
1228
1230
1235
1237
1241
1243
1247
1249
1251
1259
1301


